
Playlist: SlipStream Radio 
with dwb on Monday, November 20, 2017 

Time Artist Song Title Album Label Year 

6:08	am eric	dolphy “softly,	as	in	a	morning	sunrise” the	illinois	concert	(3.10.63) blue	note 1999 
6:27	am the	beatles “i	want	you	(she's	so	heavy)” abbey	road apple 1969 

6:36	am david	bowie “station	to	station” station	to	station rca 1976 
6:48	am kate	bush “the	dreaming	>	night	of	the	swallow” the	dreaming emi 1982 
6:59	am talking	heads “the	great	curve” remain	in	light sire 1980 

7:06	am grateful	dead “althea” 5.16.80,	nassau	coliseum   

7:10	am mickey	hart “you	remind	me” ramu	(new) verve 2017 

7:15	am gridline “lovely	lady” soul	brew	(new)  2017 
7:18	am van	morrison “i	get	a	kick	out	of	you” versatile	(new) exile 2017 
7:26	am mogwai “brain	sweeties” every	country's	sun	(new) rock	action	records 2017 

7:27	am el	michels	affair “snakes” return	to	the	37th	chamber	(new) big	crown	records 2017 
7:39	am dj	spooky “asphalt	(tome	II)” optometry thirsty	ear 2002 
7:44	am groove	collective “crisis” declassified sanachie 1999 

7:51	am dj	spooky “parachutes” optometry thirsty	ear 2002 
7:55	am shigeto	(local) “when	we	low” the	new	monday	(new) ghostly	

international 
2017 

8:04	am material “heritage	>	reduction” 11.8.81,	jazzfest,	berlin is	it	live	or	is	it	
memorex? 

 

8:23	am meshell	ndegeocello “turn	me	on” pour	une	ame	souveraine   

8:25	am valerie	june “be	my	husband” pour	une	ame	souveraine   

8:29	am the	tubes “stand	up	and	shout” young	and	rich   

8:41	am crosby,	stills	&	nash “49	bye	byes” crosby,	stills	&	nash atlantic 1969 
8:46	am gnarls	barkley “crazy” st.	elsewhere dowtown	music 2006 
8:48	am the	simonsound “between	the	wake	and	the	sleep” reverse	engineering first	word	records 2010 



Time Artist Song Title Album Label Year 

8:52	am st.	vincent “now,	now” marry	me beggar's	banquet 2007 
8:58	am nai	palm “have	you	ever	been	(to	electric	

ladyland)” 
needle	paw	(new) sony 2017 

	


